PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
ROI: +353 (0) 1473 0300 jeffersontools.com
UK: +44 (0) 1244 646 048
W E L D I N G
 • 3 way valve
 • Connector: G 3/8” -19 LH
 • Burner size: 60mm diameter
 • Reach: 600mm
 • Fuel: Propane
 • Working Pressure: 4-12bar
 • Max. Temperature: 1850°C
 • Gas Consumption: 8200g/hr
 • Dimensions: 670 x 70 x 68mm
 • Weight: 1.59kg
600MM PROPANE ROOFERS TORCH KIT
JEFPROTRHRFK-600
OT H E R  P R O D U C T S  I N  T H E  R A N G E
 • 1280mm Reach Propane Torch
 • 400mm Reach Propane Torch
5060813457243
BARCODE